
Swiss Enduro Series Aletsch Arena
Aletsch Arena / 10.09.2023

Detailed evaluation
Favre, Jan
Club: FraMe Photography
Number: 126

Enduro

Category:
Hardtail

Total time: 36:48.41

Rank in course: 142 (of 338)
Best time in course: 26:56.00
Rank in category: 1(of 3)
Best time in the category: 36:48.41

Intermediate times
Control

Stage 1
Stage 2
Stage 3
Stage 4

Split
Time

10:03.30
9:42.00

10:05.67
6:57.44

Pos
Cat.

1
1
1
1

Behind
Cat.

-
-
-
-

Pos
Total
133
147
137
156

Stage score

Behind
Total

2:34.28
2:34.36
2:36.56
2:14.06

Total
Time

10:03.30
19:45.30
29:50.97
36:48.41

Pos
Cat.

1
1
1
1

Behind
Cat.

-
-
-
-

Pos
Total
133
140
134
142

Total ranking

Behind
Total

2:34.28
5:08.64
7:38.35
9:52.41

Timing by SPORTident timing.sportident.com


