

## **Detailed evaluation**

Favre, Jan Total time: 36:48.41

Club: FraMe Photography

Number: 126

Enduro Rank in course: 142 (of 338)

Best time in course: 26:56.00

Category: Rank in category: 1(of 3)

Hardtail Best time in the category: 36:48.41

Intermediate times Stage score Total ranking

Control	Split	Pos	Behind	Pos	Behind	Total	Pos	Behind	Pos	Behind
	Time	Cat.	Cat.	Total	Total	Time	Cat.	Cat.	Total	Total
Stage 1	10:03.30	1	-	133	2:34.28	10:03.30	1	-	133	2:34.28
Stage 2	9:42.00	1	-	147	2:34.36	19:45.30	1	-	140	5:08.64
Stage 3	10:05.67	1	-	137	2:36.56	29:50.97	1	-	134	7:38.35
Stage 4	6:57.44	1	-	156	2:14.06	36:48.41	1	-	142	9:52.41

Timing by SPORTident

timing.sportident.com